E & C YEATES SUPERANNUATION FUND

Trial Balance
As at 30 June 2021

Last Year Code Account Name Units Debits Credits
$ $
23900 Dividends Received
23900/ASX.AX ASX 293.63
23900/CBA.AX Commonwealth Bank 409.20
23900/COH.AX Cochlear 34.25
24200 Contributions
(2,223.00) 24200/YEACHAOQ0001 (Contributions) Yeates, Chantal Seon - 5,303.81
A Accumulation
(3,5563.00) 24200/YEAELLOO001A (Contributions) Yeates, Elliott Robert - 7,291.00
Accumulation
1,971.22 24700 Changes in Market Values of 9,388.22
Investments
25000 Interest Received
(126.88) 25000/Cash at Bank11 Cash at Bank 14.92
28000 Property Income
(20,063.40) 28000/IP-134 15 Kyle St Bairnsdale 20,402.77
2,807.50 30100 Accountancy Fees 2,295.00
54.00 30200 Administration Costs 55.00
259.00 30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00
561.00 30700 Auditor's Remuneration 572.00
37500 Investment Expenses
1,945.85 37500/IP-134 15 Kyle St Bairnsdale 3,343.37
39000 Life Insurance Premiums
858.83 39000/YEACHAQ0001 (Life Insurance Premiums) Yeates, 970.82
A Chantal Seon - Accumulation
1,902.50 39000/YEAELLOO00O1A (Life Insurance Premiums) Yeates, 2,161.36
Elliott Robert - Accumulation
2,563.20 48500 Income Tax Expense 3,217.29
13,043.18 49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account 30,263.96
50010 Opening Balance
(46,765.74) 50010/YEACHAO0001 (Opening Balance) Yeates, Chantal 49,386.56
A Seon - Accumulation
(290,543.24) 50010/YEAELLOO0O01A (Opening Balance) Yeates, Elliott 300,965.60
Robert - Accumulation
52420 Contributions
(2,223.00) 52420/YEACHA00001 (Contributions) Yeates, Chantal Seon - 5,303.81
A Accumulation
(3,5653.00) 52420/YEAELLO0001A (Contributions) Yeates, Elliott Robert - 7,291.00

Accumulation



E & C YEATES SUPERANNUATION FUND

Trial Balance
As at 30 June 2021

Last Year Code Account Name Units Debits Credits
$ $
53100 Share of Profit/(Loss)
(1,755.61) 53100/YEACHA00001 (Share of Profit/(Loss)) Yeates, Chantal 3,550.06
A Seon - Accumulation
(10,836.10) 53100/YEAELLOOOO1A (Share of Profit/(Loss)) Yeates, Elliott 20,798.77
Robert - Accumulation
53330 Income Tax
165.561 53330/YEACHAO00001 (Income Tax) Yeates, Chantal Seon - 170.67
A Accumulation
1,631.29 53330/YEAELLOO001A (Income Tax) Yeates, Elliott Robert - 1,628.83
Accumulation
53800 Contributions Tax
333.45 53800/YEACHA00001 (Contributions Tax) Yeates, Chantal 774.96
A Seon - Accumulation
532.95 53800/YEAELLOOO01A (Contributions Tax) Yeates, Elliott 1,073.04
Robert - Accumulation
53920 Life Insurance Premiums
858.83 53920/YEACHA00001 (Life Insurance Premiums) Yeates, 970.82
A Chantal Seon - Accumulation
1,902.50 53920/YEAELLOOOO1A (Life Insurance Premiums) Yeates, 2,161.36
Elliott Robert - Accumulation
60400 Bank Accounts
23,405.95 60400/Cash at Bank11 Cash at Bank 36,549.00
0.00 68000 Sundry Debtors 89.96
77250 Real Estate Properties (Non
Residential)
282,394.38 77250/IP-134 15 Kyle St Bairnsdale 1.0000 278,881.00
1,605.62 77250/YEATES1_P&E P&E 15 Kyle St, Bairnsdale 1.0000 1,119.00
15KYLEST,
77600 Shares in Listed Companies
10,672.50 77600/ASX.AX ASX 125.0000 9,713.75
11,454.30 77600/CBA.AX Commonwealth Bank 165.0000 16,478.55
10,391.15 77600/COH.AX Cochlear 55.0000 13,841.85
77600/CUV.AX Clinuvel Pharmaceuticals 460.0000 14,122.00
77700 Shares in Listed Companies
(Overseas)
12,443.20 77700/AIA Auckland International Airport 2,020.0000 13,655.20
(2,424.60) 84000 GST Payable/Refundable 1,897.90
847.80 85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 1,936.29
(438.14) 88000 Sundry Creditors 0.00



434,267.79 434,267.79

Current Year Profit/(Loss): 33,481.25
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All Registry communications to:
C/- Link Market Services Limited
Locked Bag A14

Sydney South NSW 1235 Australia
Telephone: +61 1300 724 911

Email: asx@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www linkmarketservices.com.au

Payment date: 30 September 2020
I.I|IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII.I..Il||"|.||. 034 013133 Record date: 08 September 2020
E&C YEATES PTY LTD Reference no.: Xraxarit2331

<E&C YEATES SUPER FUND A/C>
PO BOX 1510
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

TFN/ABN NOT RECEIVED OR RECORDED

ASX FINAL DIVIDEND
Dear ASX Shareholder,

The details below relate to the final dividend for the year ended 30 June 2020. The dividend is 100% franked at the company tax
rate of 30%.

The total dividend amount together with the franking credits should be disclosed as assessable income in your tax return for the
2021 financial year.

Dividend Details Description

Dividend Rate  Participating Unfranked Franked Franking
per Share Holding Amount Amount Credit
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares 122.5 cents 125 $0.00 $153.13 $65.63
Total Dividend Amount: $153.13

This statement represents the amount credited to your nominated bank account shown below. Full details of the dividend paid
on your shares are indicated above.

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes as a charge may be levied for replacement.

You may update your details by visiting the Link Market Services Limited website at www.linkmarketservices.com.au. Please
see overleaf for online login instructions.

Banking Instructions:

NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK
145-149 MAIN STREET

BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875 Amount Deposited:
$153.13

Account Name: E & C YEATES PTYLTDATFE&CY
BSB: 083-519  Account No.: *****0381
DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 001252086632
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All Registry communications to:
C/- Link Market Services Limited
Locked Bag A14

Sydney South NSW 1235 Australia
Telephone: +61 1300 724 911

Email: asx@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www linkmarketservices.com.au

Payment date: 24 March 2021
I.IIIII|""|||||"|||.|..||||"|,||, 034 014682 Record date: 05 March 2021
E&C YEATES PTY LTD Reference no.: Xrarir2331

<E&C YEATES SUPER FUND A/C>
PO BOX 1510
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

TFN/ABN NOT RECEIVED OR RECORDED

ASX INTERIM DIVIDEND
Dear ASX Shareholder,

The details below relate to the interim dividend for the half-year ended 31 December 2020. The dividend is 100% franked at the
company tax rate of 30%.

The total dividend amount together with the franking credits should be disclosed as assessable income in your tax return for the
2021 financial year.

Dividend Details Description

Dividend Rate  Participating Unfranked Franked Franking
per Share Holding Amount Amount Credit
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares 112.4 cents 125 $0.00 $140.50 $60.21
Total Dividend Amount: $140.50

This statement represents the amount credited to your nominated bank account shown below. Full details of the dividend paid
on your shares are indicated above.

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes as a charge may be levied for replacement.

You may update your details by visiting the Link Market Services Limited website at www.linkmarketservices.com.au. Please
see overleaf for online login instructions.

Banking Instructions:

NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK
145-149 MAIN STREET

BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875 Amount Deposited:
$140.50

Account Name: E & C YEATES PTYLTDATFE&CY
BSB: 083-519  Account No.: *****0381
DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 001258623149

103042391902



Payment Advice

Commonwealth
Bank

ABN 48 123 123 124

All Registry communications to:
Commonwealth Bank of Australia

Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235
Telephone: 1800 022 440

ASX Code: CBA

Email: cba@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www linkmarketservices.com.au

DIVIDEND STATEMENT

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA

ABN: 48 123 123 124

Reference No.:  X********2331

E&C YEATES PTY LTD <E&C YEATES SUPER FUND A/C> Ezymrznlljgtzt-e: Zg isptjesng;g -
PO BOX 1510 co : 9
BAIRNSDALE VIC
3875
Security Description Dividend Rate  Participating Unfranked Franked Total
per Share Shares Amount Amount Payment
CBA - ORDINARY SHARES $0.98 165 $0.00 $161.70 $161.70
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 161.70
Represented By:
Direct Credit amount AUD 161.70

BANKING INSTRUCTIONS

The amount of AUD 161.70 was deposited to the bank account detailed below:
NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK

E&CYEATESPTYLTDATFE&CY
BSB: 083-519 ACC: ******0381

DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1249470738

FRANKING INFORMATION

Franked Rate per Share $0.98
Franking Percentage 100%
30%

Company Tax Rate

New Zealand Imputation Credit in NZD

Franking
Credit

$69.30

$16.50

Attached to this dividend is a New Zealand Imputation Credit of NZ$0.10 per share. The only Commonwealth Bank shareholders who may obtain benefits from the New
Zealand Imputation Credits are New Zealand resident taxpayers who meet certain other requirements. If you require further information, we recommend you talk to your tax

advisor or the New Zealand Inland Revenue Department.

For the avoidance of doubt, the offer of the Dividend Reinvestment Plan (DRP) to the public in New Zealand is made in compliance with Australian law and any code, rules or

other requirements relating to the offer of the DRP in Australia.

The total amount togelher with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australian tax return,

Note: You may require this statement for taxation purposes. All investors should seek independent advice relevant to their own particular circumstances.

Please ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre.
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All Registry communications to:
Commonwealth Bank of Australia
Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235
Commonwealth Telephone: 1800 022 440
ASX Code: CBA
Bank Email: cba@linkmarketservices.com.au
Websile: www.linkmarketservices.com.au
ABN 48 123 123 124
DIVIDEND STATEMENT
COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA
ABN: 48 123 123 124 Reference No.:  X**+*#++2331
Payment Date: 30 March 2021
E&C YEATES PTY LTD <E&C YEATES SUPER FUND A/C> .
PO BOX 1510 Record Date: 17 February 2021
BAIRNSDALE VIC
3875
Security Description Dividend Rate  Participating Unfranked Franked Total Franking
per Share Shares Amount Amount Payment Credit
CBA - ORDINARY SHARES $1.50 165 $0.00 $247.50 $247.50 $106.07
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 247.50
Represented By:
Direct Credit amount AUD 247.50
BANKING INSTRUCTIONS The amount of AUD 247.50 was deposited to the bank account detailed below:
NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK
E & C YEATES PTY LTDATFE&CY
BSB: 083-519 ACC: ******0381
DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1256300188
FRANKING INFORMATION Franked Rate per Share $1.50
Franking Percentage 100%
Company Tax Rate 30%
$16.50

New Zealand Imputation Credit in NZD

Attached to this dividend is a New Zealand Imputation Credit of NZ$0.10 per share. The only Commonwealth Bank shareholders who may obtain benefits from the New
Zealand Imputation Credits are New Zealand resident taxpayers who meet certain other requirements. If you require further information, we recommend you talk to your tax
advisor or the New Zealand Inland Revenue Department.

For the avoidance of doubt, the offer of the Dividend Reinvestment Plan (DRP) to the public in New Zealand is made in compiiance with Australian law and any code, rules or
other requirements relating to the offer of the DRP in Australia.

The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australian tax return.

Note: You may require this statement for taxation purposes. All investors should seek independent advice relevant to their own particular circumstances.

Please ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre.



RESAC
Update your information: c o+l

Online:

www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/COH

[<] By Mail:

Cochlear Limited Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 7045 Sydney

ABN 96 002 618 073 New South Wales 2001 Australia

Enquiries:

(within Australia) 1300 855 080

(international) +61 3 9415 4000
= 012590 000 COH

I'|'|"I||II|"|||||'|'I"'|"II|'|" Holder Identification Number (HIN)
E&C YEATES PTY LTD

<E&C YEATES SUPER FUND A/C> HIN W|THHE|_D

PO BOX 1510

BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875
ASX Code COH
TFN/ABN Status Not Quoted
Record Date 26 March 2021
Payment Date 20 April 2021
Direct Credit Reference No. 841981

2021 Interim Dividend

Dear Shareholder,

The details below represent an interim dividend of $1.15 per share for the half year ended 31 December 2020. This dividend is paid on the shares
registered in your name and entitled to participate as at the record date of 26 March 2021. This dividend is fully unfranked and has been declared
all Conduit Foreign Income (CFI).

Please register at www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/COH in order to update your TFN, bank account and other details online.

Ray Jarman
Company Secretary
Class Amount per Number of Franked Unfranked Gross
Description Share Shares Amount Amount Payment
~ FULLY PAID .
ORDINARY $1.15 55 $0.00 $63.25 $_(.5£
Less resident withholding tax ¢ $29.00 _\J
b e U
Net Payment $34.25
Franking Credit $0.00

Note 1: You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return.
Note 2: If you require your payment to be re-issued, you may be charged an administrative fee which will be deducted from your payment.

Your Payment Instruction

NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LTD Amount Deposited
BSB: 083-519 Account number: XXXXXXX81 AUD$34.25

275549 DCR_AUWI2590 0125904
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E & C YEATES SUPERANNUATION FUND

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

242

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $

Date

ntributi 242

(Contributions) Yeates, Chantal Seon - Accumulation (YEACHAO0001A)

01/07/2020 PC250620-177952938 SuperChoice P/L E&C 1,075.68 1,075.68 CR
Yeates Pty L

24/07/2020 AT0O001000013216287 ATO E&C YEATES 85.50 1,161.18 CR
SUPER

07/08/2020 PC030820-160137137 SuperChoice P/L E&C 99.36 1,260.54 CR
Yeates Pty L

21/08/2020 acc fee paid by member 110.00 1,370.54 CR

03/09/2020 ATO007000013099167 ATO E&C YEATES 171.00 1,541.54 CR
SUPER

07/09/2020 PC010920-191247599 SuperChoice P/L E&C 99.36 1,640.90 CR
Yeates Pty L

30/09/2020 ATO006000013497276 ATO E&C YEATES 171.00 1,811.90 CR
SUPER

05/10/2020 PC290920-110389354 SuperChoice P/L E&C 149.04 1,960.94 CR
Yeates Pty L

13/10/2020 ATO008000013754046 ATO E&C YEATES 531.85 2,492.79 CR
SUPER

02/11/2020 PC271020-121438695 SuperChoice P/L E&C 99.36 2,592.15 CR
Yeates Pty L

03/11/2020 ATO007000013672413 ATO E&C YEATES 256.50 2,848.65 CR
SUPER

26/11/2020 ATO005000013873738 ATO E&C YEATES 333.45 3,182.10 CR
SUPER

30/11/2020 PC241120-163177388 SuperChoice P/L E&C 99.36 3,281.46 CR
Yeates Pty L

01/12/2020 ATO008000014155212 ATO E&C YEATES 171.00 3,452.46 CR
SUPER

06/01/2021 ATO004000013976504 ATO E&C YEATES 178.13 3,630.59 CR
SUPER

27/01/2021 ATO009000014202934 ATO E&C YEATES 123.50 3,754.09 CR
SUPER

09/02/2021 PC030221-102019212 SuperChoice P/L E&C 198.72 3,952.81 CR
Yeates Pty L

23/02/2021 ATO007000014155616 ATO E&C YEATES 123.50 4,076.31 CR
SUPER

18/03/2021 PC150321-190689864 SuperChoice P/L E&C 99.36 4,175.67 CR
Yeates Pty L

25/03/2021 ATO008000014578093 ATO E&C YEATES 157.94 4,333.61 CR
SUPER

07/04/2021 PC300321-192519984SuperChoice PL 149.04 4,482.65 CR
481471

03/05/2021 ATO007000014359306ATO 012721 252.94 4,735.59 CR

01/06/2021 ATO006000014680182ATO 012721 171.00 4,906.59 CR

17/06/2021 PC100621-110298138SuperChoice PL 198.72 5,105.31 CR
481471

21/06/2021 ATO002000014900607ATO 012721 171.00 5,276.31 CR

30/06/2021 asic fee paid by member 27.50 5,303.81 CR

5,303.81 5,303.81 CR
niributions) Yeates, Elliott Robert - Accumulation (YEAEL 1A

01/07/2020 PC250620-177952939 SuperChoice P/L E&C 1,052.22 1,052.22 CR
Yeates Pty L

07/08/2020 PC030820-160137136 SuperChoice P/L E&C 508.44 1,5660.66 CR
Yeates Pty L

21/08/2020 acc fee paid by member 110.00 1,670.66 CR

07/09/2020 PC010920-191247598 SuperChoice P/L E&C 508.44 2,179.10 CR
Yeates Pty L

05/10/2020 PC290920-110389353 SuperChoice P/L E&C 762.66 2,941.76 CR
Yeates Pty L

02/11/2020 PC271020-121438694 SuperChoice P/L E&C 508.44 3,450.20 CR
Yeates Pty L

30/11/2020 PC241120-163177387 SuperChoice P/L E&C 508.44 3,958.64 CR

Yeates Pty L
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E & C YEATES SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021
Transaction Description Credit Balance $
Date
09/02/2021 PC030221-102019211 SuperChoice P/L E&C 1,016.88 4,975.52 CR
Yeates Pty L
18/03/2021 PC150321-190689863 SuperChoice P/L E&C 508.44 5,483.96 CR
Yeates Pty L
07/04/2021 PC300321-192519983SuperChoice PL 762.66 6,246.62 CR
481471
17/06/2021 PC100621-110298137SuperChoice PL 1,016.88 7,263.50 CR
481471
30/06/2021 asic fee paid by member 27.50 7,291.00 CR
7,291.00

Total Debits: 0.00
Total Credits: 12,594.81

7,291.00 CR



E & C YEATES SUPERANNUATION FUND

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

2410C

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
n in_ Market V. f Inv nts (247

Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)

31/01/2021 Revaluation - 29/01/2021 @ $71.790000 1,698.75 1,698.75 DR
(System Price) - 125.000000 Units on hand
(ASX.AX)

31/01/2021 Revaluation - 29/01/2021 @ $83.510000 2,324.85 626.10 CR
(System Price) - 165.000000 Units on hand
{CBA.AX)

31/01/2021 Revaluation - 29/01/2021 @ $197.440000 468.05 1,094.15 CR
(System Price) - 55.000000 Units on hand
(COH.AX)

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $77.710000 740.00 1,834.15 CR
(System Price) - 125.000000 Units on hand
(ASX.AX)

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $30.700000 4,173.40 6,007.55 CR
(System Price) - 460.000000 Units on hand
(CUV.AX)

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $99.870000 2,699.40 8,706.95 CR
(System Price) - 165.000000 Units on hand
(CBA.AX)

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $251.670000 2,982.65 11,689.60 CR
(System Price) - 55.000000 Units on hand
(COH.AX)

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $278,881.000000 3,613.38 8,176.22 CR
(Exit) - 1.000000 Units on hand (IP-134)

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $6.760000 (Exit) 1,212.00 9,388.22 CR
- 2,020.000000 Units on hand (AIA)

5,212.13 14,600.35 9,388.22 CR
Total Debits: 5,212.13
Total Credits: 14,600.35



E & C YEATES SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger

RO

As at 30 June 2021
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
nterest R

Cash at Bank (Cash at Bank11)

31/07/2020 INTEREST 1.10 1.10 CR

31/08/2020 INTEREST 1.15 2.25 CR

30/09/2020 INTEREST 1.07 3.32 CR

30/10/2020 INTEREST 1.07 4.39 CR

30/11/2020 INTEREST 1.22 5.61 CR

31/12/2020 INTEREST 1.36 6.97 CR

29/01/2021 INTEREST 1.35 8.32 CR

26/02/2021 INTEREST 1.24 9.56 CR

31/03/2021 INTEREST 1.31 10.87 CR

30/04/2021 Credit Interest 1.29 12.16 CR

31/05/2021 Credit Interest 1.35 13.581 CR

30/06/2021 Credit Interest 1.41 14.92 CR
- - 1492 14.92 CR

Total Debits: 0.00

Total Credits: 14.92
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Gross Gross Gross
Expected Received shortfall net of gst
c/f 2020 . 164.14 - 164.14
Jul-20  1860.30 1,824.00 36.30 1,691.20
Aug-20  1860.30 1,824.00 36.30 1,691.20
Sep-20  1860.30 1,824.00 36.30 1,691.20
Oct-20 1860.30 1,824.00 36.30 1,691.20
Nov-20  1860.30 1,824.00 36.30 1,691.20
Dec-20 1860.30 1,824.00 36.30 1,691.20
Jan-21 1860.30 1,824.00 36.30 1,691.20
Feb-21 1884.19 1,824.00 60.19 1,712.90
Mar-21 1884.19 1,824.00 60.19 1,712.90
Apr-21 1884.19 1,824.00 60.19 1,712.90
May-21 1884.19 1,824.00 60.19 1,712.90
Jun-21 1884.19 1,884.19 - 1,712.90
Jun-21 0.00 240.76 - 240.76 " 20,402.90 /
22443.05 22,353.09 89.96 e

Jul-21 1884.19 1884.19 -
Aug-21 1884.19 1884.19 -
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E &C YEATES SUPERANNUATION FUND
CPI RENT INCREASE - COMMENCING 21 FEBRUARY 2021

Current Monthly Rental (Exclusive of GST) $1,691
CPI - All Groups Melbourne
December-19 116.9
December-20 118.4
New monthly rental $1,691 x 118.4/116.9 1,712.90
Per month Per Annum
Increase 21.70 260.41
Rental 1,712.90 20,554.81
GST @ 10% 171.29 2,055.48

1,884.19  22,610.29

392437_1-Workpapers
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E & C YEATES SUPERANNUATION FUND

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
A ntancy F 1
Accountancy Fees (30100
21/08/2020 acc fee paid by member —— 205.00 205.00 DR
04/09/2020 INTERNET TRANSFER Yeates1 2,090.00 2,295.00 DR
- ~ 2,295.00 2,295.00 DR
Administration 2
Administration Costs (30200)
30/06/2021 asic fee paid by member 55.00 55.00 DR
- 55.00 55.00 DR
AT rvi L. 4
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400
15/09/2020 ATO001100013031935 ATO E&C YEATES 259.00 259.00 DR
SUPER -
259.00 259.00 DR

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

04/09/2020 INTERNET TRANSFER Yeates1 572.00 572.00 DR
572.00 572.00 DR

Total Debits: 3,181.00
Total Credits: 0.00
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E & C YEATES SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger

As at 30 June 2021
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $§
Date
nvestment Expen 7
15 Kyle St Bairnsdale (IP-134)
21/09/2020 INTERNET BPAY AUSURE PTY LTD 1,169.75 1,169.75 DR
286894415
29/09/2020 INTERNET BPAY East Gippsland 1,687.00 2,856.75 DR
Shire1707312813
30/06/2021 depn for year 486.62 3,343.37 DR

3,343.37 3,343.37 DR

Total Debits: 3,343.37
Total Credits: 0.00
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TAX INVOICE
This document will be a tax invoice for
GST when payment is made in full

. PAGE 1
Ausure Insurance Brokers Gippsland | ABN: 92 119 545 201

Authorised Representative of Ausure Pty Ltd | AFSL: 238433 REPRESENTATIVE
Ausure Insurance Brokers Gippsland

Terry Gale - AR: 305631

83 Main Street

Bairnsdate VIC 3875

Tel 0351523028

Fax
Email terry.gale@ausure.com.au

Elliott Yeates
22 Pyke Street R |
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875 enewa

NOTES: 2020/21 Renewal - 15 Kyle Street, Bairnsdale Invoice date 31-Aug-2020

Invoice number 8689441

TYPE OF POLICY  Business Package YOUR PREMIUM

Premium $ 1,036.15

THE INSURED E & C Yeates Super Fund Underwriter Fee $ 0.00

UMW Fee GST § 0.00

INSURER Allianz Insurance Australia Limited Fire/lES Levy $ 0.00
L 12, 2 Market St

SYDNEY NSW 2000 GST $ 103.61

ABN: 15 000 122 850 Stamp Duty $ 113.97

Broker Fee $ 30.00

POLICY NUMBER 134AN01027COM Broker Fee GST § 3.00

TOTALDUE $ 1,286.73

PERIOD OF COVER From 05/10/2020 to 05/10/2021
DATE DUE 5-Oct-2020

¥ 240l 2220 /Ro0 YA (S 2]

PAYMENT OPTIONS

. ; . Telephone & Internet Banking - BPAYs
: B|ll;ar Codg. 30510 Contact your bank or financial institution to make this payment
Reference: 286894415 from your cheque, savings, debit, credit card or transaction
account. More info: www bpay.com.au

‘) POST Payments can be made in person at a Post Office by cash (up to

ill $9,999.99), cheque or EFTPOS. Please present this page intact. Please
bil pay make cheque payable to DEFT Payment Systems for Ausure Pty Ltd

*498 402594 286894415

Pay by Credit Card either
‘ Online - (Visit www.ausure.com.au/Pay-My-Bill) or by Phone (please contact your Broker on 03 5152 3028)
L —

Note: Credit card payments will incur a 1% fee of $ 12 87 which includes $ 1 17 GST. the total charged to your card will be

$1,299 60
U U
EEmEE
:::@ Instalments — Premium Finance is available. Please contact your Broker for Terms and Conditions

AUSURE



Policy Particulars:

Insured E & C Yeates Super Fund

Trading Name E & C Yeates Super Fund

ABN Registered for GST No

Tax Credit % 0.0%

Tax Status Not Known

Period of Insurance 05/10/2020 to 4.00pm on 05/10/2021

Business property owner

Estimated Annual Turnover Amount $ 15,000
No. of employees including principals 1

SITUATION 1 DETAILS

Situation 15 KYLE ST BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875
MATERIAL DAMAGE B B

Sum Insured
Building $ 163,909
Total $ 163,909
Limit of Indemnity $ 196,691
Optional Benefits
Flood Cover Not Insured

You have chosen not to take up the Optional Benefit for Flood. As a result of
Your decision, You will not be covered for Flood under this Section and the
Business Interruption Section (if insured). If You would like to add the
Optional Benefit for Flood to Your Policy You can still do so, subject to Our
eligibility criteria. An additional premium is payable. If You would like to add
the Optional Benefit for Flood to Your current Policy, please contact your
Intermediary.

Excesses Excess
; Excess $ 500

THEFT SECTION ~ Not Insured

MONEY SECTION - Not Insured

GLASS SECTION ' ' Not Insured -
MACHINERY BREAKDOWN SECTION | Not Insured -
ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT SECTION - Not Insured

COMMERCIAL MOTOR SECTION Not Insured

PERSONAL ACCIDENT SECTION Not Insured

Policy Level Risks

LIABILITY SECTION

Limit of Indemnity
Public Liability any one Occurrence $ 10,000,000
Excesses Excess
Property Damage $ 500

PAGE 3 OF 6



PO Box 1618, Bairnsdale, VIC 3875
ABN 81 957 967 765
Enquiries [03) 5153 9500

www.eastgippsland vic.gov.au

Valuation and Rate Notice

N7

2020 - 2021 31500 .
EAST GIPPSLAND
s H?R EG co f NCIL Assessment Number: 73128
11 T L T L Date of Issue: 04/09/2020
E & C Yeates Pty Ltd preears
22 Pyke Street P;ey it
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875 By 15/2/2021: $1,687.00
Pay by 4 instalment
Fiel by 3092020, $193.00
Property details Date of valuation 01/01/2020
15 Kyle Street BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875 Operative date for rafing purposes 01/07/2020
Lot 8LP 10515
Site Yaluation (SVY) $110,000
Australian Valuation Property Classification Code (AYPCC) Land Area Capital Improved Valuation (CIV) $280,000
310 General Purpose Factory 0.1955 Ha Net Annual Valuation (NAYV) $23,000

Rates and charges (Council uses CIV for rating purposes). Date of Declaration: 25 August 2020. Instalments

Arrears and other transactions Date Due Amount Due

Payments -$306.35
To¥al Arrears and other transactions -$306.35 ggﬁ?gggg :1113288
2020/2021 Council Rate & Charges 28/02/2021 $498.00
Commercial/industrial Rate 0.00569302 X $280,000 $1,694.05  31/05/2021 $498.00
Municipal Charge $230.00
Council Rebates -$306.82
Total 2020/2021 Council Rate & Charges $1,517.23
2020/2021 Victorian Government Fire Services Property Levy
Fire Services Levy - Industrial (0.000879 X $280,000) + $230 $476.12
Total 2020/2021 Victorian Government Fire Services Property Levy $476.12
Total Amount of this notice $1,687.00

/md Al iz Q40610

Any arrears, interest or legal fees shown above are due and payable immediately.

Council offers a range of different payment options (see reverse for details). Payment(s) made on or after 26 August 2020 may not be
shown on this account. If you are experiencing difficulty paying your rates by the due date/s, contact Council to discuss alternate
payment arrangements. No GST is applied to rates.

GBELLH TI0ZTO0 L6PSO01

To arrange periodical Direct Debit from your bank account,
please contact our office or download the form from our
website and refurn to Council. Payment by 9 monthly
instalments, quarterly instalments or in full can be arranged.

Conlact your bank or credit union to register for BPAY

125864
1707312813

Biller Code:
Customer Ref:

BPAY™ this paymenl via Infernet or phone banking.

BPAY View ® - View and pay this bill using internet banking.
BPAY View Registration No.: 1707312813

BPAY View Registration Name: E & C Yeates Pty Ltd

In Person - At Council’s Service Centres {cash, cheque,
EFTPOS or credit card)

Pay by cheque -

Please detach this payment slip and mail with your cheque to:
East Gippsland Shire

PO Box 1618,

BARNSDALE VIC 3875

Pay at our website with credit card (visa and mastercard only)
visit www:eastgippsland.vic.gov.au/rates and follow the prompts.
Use Customer Reference Number: 1707312813

By Telephone
Pay with your credit card (Visa and Mastercard only)

Call 1300 321 219 Contact Centrelink fo arrange regular deductions from your

Centrelink payments. Quote Customer Reference Number:
555 015 834V and your reference number: 731281

ST

-

{2 POST I person at any Australia Post Office

*AOA AN AAANNANA ATATAAAOB4AN

i




E & C YEATES SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger

&OCfJ

As at 30 June 2021
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Life Insurance Premiums (39000)
Life Insuranc emiums s, Cha - Acc ion (YEA 0
06/04/2021 Y0641982 083-519 BT Life Insuranc E + C 970.82 970.82 DR
YEATES SUP
970.82 970.82 DR
Life Insurance Premiums) Yeates, Elliott Robert - Accumulation (YEAELLOQ001A
19/04/2021 C0641896 083-519 BT Life Insuranc 002631 923.45 92345 DR
20/04/2021 Y0641896 083-519 BT Life Insuranc 002631 1,237.91 2,161.36 DR
o 2,161.36 2,161.36 DR

Total Debits: 3,132.18
Total Credits: 0.00



SCHSUMTM - 0520V1

Your BT Protection Plans

Renewal Summary for Term Life

Policy owner

Address

Your policy details

Portfolio number

Policy number

Product name

Policy risk commencement date

Renewal date
Premium details

Premium

Policy fee

Stamp duty

Total premium payable

Premiums payable

Insured person details

Insured person

Chantal Yeates (34260747)

Chantal Yeates

Benefit type

Death Benefit
TPD Benefit (Any)

E + C YEATES SUPERANNUATION FUND

Chantal Seon Yeates
E+c Yeates Superannuation Fund

PO Box 1510

Bairnsdale VIC 3875

B0641982-A
Y0641982

Term Life /

12 April 2020

12 April each year

$921.60
$0.00
$49.22 /
$970.82

Yearly

Date of
birth
09/07/1985

Expiry date

12/04/2084
12/04/2084

Gender

Female

Benefit
amount
$703,490
$703,490

Insurer: Westpac Life Insurance Services Limited ABN 31 003 149 157 AFSL 233728
Call: 1300 653 764 Fax: 02 9274 5442 Mail: GPO BOX 5467, Sydney NSW 2001
The issuer for BT Protection Plans, except for Term Life as Superannuation and Income Protection as Superannuation, is the insurer.

For Term Life as Superannuation and Income Protection as Superannuation (part of Retirement Wrap ABN 39 827 542 991),
the issuer is BT Funds Management Limited ABN 63 002 916 458 AFSL 233724.

Smoker
status
Non-
Smoker

Premium
option
Level 65
Level 65

=0 O,

@ T W
D

<8T

Effective: 12 April 2021

Exclusions

No

Loadings Occupation
category

No N/A

No A

Policy: Y0641982 Page: 1



Your BT Protection Plans
Renewal Summary for Income Protection

Policy owner E + C Yeates Superannuation Fund
Address E + C YEATES SUPERANNUATION
"FUND
PO BOX 151

BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Your policy details

Portfolio number B0641896-A
Policy humber C0641896
Product name Income Protection ,/

Policy risk commencement 17 Apr 2020
date

Renewal date 17 Apr each year

Premium details

Effective: 17 Apr 2021

Premium $742.70

Policy fee $96.80

Stamp duty $83.95 .

Total premium payable $923.45

Premiums payable 17" April and then at a yearly frequency. If this falls on a weekend or NSW

public holiday, the payment will be processed on the next business day.

CPl increase 3%

Insured person details

Insured person Date of birth Gender Smoker Exclusions
oy By status
Elliot Yeates “' ) 9 Jan 1987 Male Non-Smoker No
. (34260771) '
Elliot Yeates
Benefit type Monthly Expiry date Premium Loadings Occupation
benefit option category
Income Protection (Own) $2,575 17 Apr 2052 Stepped No B
Benefit type Endorsed Agreed
Waiting period 90 days
Benefit period To Age 65

The insurer and issuer of the product s Westpac Life insurance Senvices Limited (WLISL) ABN 31 003 149 157

Policy: C0641896 Page: 1

, AFSL 233728,

except for Term Ufe as Superannuation and Income Protection as Stgerannuation which are issued by 8T Funds Management
Linvted ABN 63 002 916 458, AFSL Nuinber 233 724, RSE Licensa Numer LO021090 (BTFM) as trustee of the Retirenment
Wrap ABN 39 827 542 991, SFIN BTAQ280AU, US| BTAD230AU, RSE Ragsstration Number R1001327. BT Financial Group is a
aivsion of the Westpac Banking Correration ABN 33 007 457 14+, AFSL 253714 (the Bark), WUSL and BTFM are whoiy awned
subsciaries of the Bank The Banx does net guarantes the insurarce. This information does not take nto acoount your personal
arcumstances, Terms and condditions, and limaations and excitisions agply. Read the Product Disclosure Statement to see if this

insurarce is right for you

SOIBTRP 3005 129741 1 BT DL 000425,001327:i6
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Your BT Protection Plans Effective: 20 Apr 2021
Renewal Summary for Term Life

Policy owner E + C Yeates Superannuation Fund
Address E + C YEATES SUPERANNUATION
FUND
PO BOX 151

BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Your policy details

Portfolio number B0641896-A
Policy number Y0641896
Product name Term Life /
Policy risk commencement 20 Apr 2020

date

Renewal date 20 Apr each year

Premium details

Premium $1,172.39

Policy fee $0.00

Stamp duty $65.52

Total premium payable $1,237.91

Premiums payable 20™ April and then at a yearly frequency. If this falls on a weekend or NSW

public holiday, the payment will be processed on the next business day.

CPl increase 3%

Insured person details

Insured person Date of birth Gender Smoker Exclusions
F ——— status
Elliot Yeates =~ 9 Jan 1987 Male Non-Smoker No
(34260771)
Elliot Yeates
Benefit type Expiry date Benefit Premium Loadings Occupation
amount option category
Death Benefit 20 Apr 2085 $657,140  Level 65 No N/A
TPD Benefit (Any) 20 Apr 2085 $657,140  Level 65 No B

Optional benefits selected TPD Buy Back

Policy: YO641896 Page: 1

The insurer and issuer of the product is Westpac Life Insurance Services Limited (WLISL) ABN 31 003 149 157, AFSL 233728,
except for Term Life as Superannuation and Income Protection as Superannuation which are issued by BT Funds Management
Limited ABN 63 002 916 458, AFSL Number 233 724, RSE License Number L0001090 BTFM) as trustee of the Retirement
Wrap ABN 39 827 542 991, SPIN BTAO280AU. US| BTAO280AU, RSE Registration Number R1001327. BT Financial Group is a
division of the Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 353 007 457 141, AFSL 233714 (the Bank). WLISL and BTFM are whoily owned
subsidiaries of the Bank. The Bank does not guarantee the insurance. This information does not take into account your personal
crcumstances. Terms and conditions. and limitations and exciuisions apply. Read the Product Disclosure Statement to see ff this
insurarce is right for you

80IBTRP 3006 119741 | BT DL/000312/000945/i6
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The following product is linked to this policy. It may impact on the benefits payable under this policy.

Product Policy Insured person Commencement
number date
Flexible Linking Plus YF641896 Elliot Yeates 20 Apr 2020

Loyalty benefit details

Elliot Yeates
Benefit type Loyalty benefit Loyalty benefit
effective date

Death Benefit $32,857 20 Apr 2023
TPD Benefit (Any) $32,857 20 Apr 2023
Discount details
Policy discounts My Health Policy Fee Waiver

My Health Discount
Insured person discounts Discount Applies to
Elliot Yeates Multi Policy All benefits

The discount information set out in this table is based on your current policy details. Ongoing discount eligibility
may be subject to change and any variation will be reflected in your next Renewal Summary.

Policy: YO641896 Page: 2
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181/78/09/M003266/5005314 /1010627

034/003266

E & C YEATES SUPERANNUATION FUND
22 PYKE ST
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Outlet Details
Bairnsdale

@40 -
NAB Cash Manager

For further information call 13 22 65 for Personal
Accounts or 13 10 12 for Business Accounts.

Account Balance Summary

$33,334.04 Cr
$3,683.96
$469.00

$36,549.00 Cr

Opening balance
Total credits
Total debits
Closing balance

Statement starts 1 June 2021
Statement ends 30 June 2021

Account Details
E&C YEATES PTY LTD AS TRUSTEE FOR E&C YEATES SUPER

145-149 Main St, Bairnsdale VIC 3875 BSB number 083-519
Lending Investment & Insurance Enquiries Account number 93-801-0381
Banker Nadine Butler
Telephone number  (03) 5150 2501
Transaction Details
Date Particulars Debits Credits Balance
1 Jun 2021 Brought forward 33,334.04 Cr
1 Jun 2021 ATO006000014680182 ATO
012721 esetetetrirncee st s b sess b e st e s sa e et g e ba bR R e b eRaO b e st Ao re e sananaea s neannraeenreanen 171.00 33,505.04 Cr
17 Jun 2021 PC100621-110298138  Superchoice P/L
BBLATL oottt er et cte s et s s st b et b svaas e sen e e e ettt e e et s aee s s e b ateeerare sernteratresnttanann 198.72
PC100621-110298137  Superchoice P/L
ABLAT Lueirisciiererrrereesrotesnseesesss e s vasse s sesses s s st s ne st sbabsbebsbe et st st sbsbessabasansasansansenbase s sastssanransas 1,016.88 34,720.64 Cr
21 Jun 2021 ATO002000014900607 ATO
L0272 SRS 171.00
Internet Bpay Tax Office Payments
004406180374081360............ rreeraeet e ee ety setreeereareneen aan 469.00 34,422.64 Cr
24 Jun 2021 Yeates Media James Yeates & S
DT5626...c.cerererreirieeriereriieressanisssssarasssssssstesssssssssssssesssssossssrssrerstoseseasststsesssssssesssssssassnsessesssessrtns 1,884.19 36,306.83 Cr
28 Jun 2021 Yeates Media James Yeates & S
095626....ccuireeerericieierriseeesiereseesassetesseseisesssssssstssessessssestssentssas s raesenensasetaneenn et easeaesssateanenteeseannneneeeaans 240.76 36,547.59 Cr
30 JUN 2021 IIEETESErersiorerisiisseirirererssmmiasusssossssiasssnssssantosssssessssssesesassasessasntssnsasnsnesesssnsssssssesessssssererssssssnserannessonses 2] 36,549.00 Cr

Summary of Government Charges

Explanatory Notes

From 1 July Last year

to date to 30 June
Government
Withholding tax $0.00 $0.00
Bank Account Debit (BAD) tax $0.00 $0.00

Bank Accounts Debits (BAD) Tax or State Debits Duty has been
abolished for all states & territories effective 1/7/2005, Any amount shown
on this statement applies to debits processed on or before 30/06/2005.
For further information on any applicable rebates, fees or government
charges, please refer to the NAB's "A Guide to Fees & Charges" booklet.
Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Please check all entries and report any apparent error or possible
unauthorised transaction immediately.

We may subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result
in a change to your account balance to accurately reflect the
obligations between us.

For information on resolving problems or disputes, contact us on
1800 152 015, or ask at any NAB branch.

Statement number 39

National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence 230686

Page 1 of 1



151/78/05/MUUB267 /5012274 /1024547

034/008267

E & C YEATES SUPERANNUATION FUND
22 PYKE ST
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Outlet Details

Bairnsdale

NAB Cash Manager
For further information call 13 22 65 for Personal
Accounts or 13 10 12 for Business Accounts.

Account Balance Summary

$31,255.75 Cr
$2,078.29
$0.00

$33,334.04 Cr

Opening balance
Total credits
Total debits
Closing balance

Statement starts 1 May 2021
Statement ends 31 May 2021

Account Details
E&C YEATES PTY LTD AS TRUSTEE FOR E&C YEATES SUPER

145-149 Main St, Bairnsdale VIC 3875 BSB number 083-519
. . s A t b -801-
Lending Investment & Insurance Enquiries . 93-801-0381
Banker Nadine Butler
Telephone number  (03) 5150 2501
Transaction Details
Date Particulars Debits Credits Balance
1 May 2021 Brought forward 31,255.75 Cr
3 May 2021 ATO007000014359306 ATO
D1272] it b bbb et b bbb e b e e b ke bbb ane st nanEnh e bt s ane e benn 252.94 31,508.69 Cr
24 May 2021 Yeates Media James Yeates & S
095626.uuumiisiriisircisisisisessieisssis sttt s b s bbb s st b s st seas s b e b bt et e e s et srs e seenee 1,824.00 33,332.69 Cr
31 May 2021 IDEEIESLuciiiriirurrresesisriessissssssssssssssesesrssssisnssssssssssssssssosssssssssessosssnssssasssssssessassssansssmssassses sesssasassssesesssen 1.35 33,334.04 Cr

Summary of Government Charges

Explanatory Notes

From 1 July Last year
to date to 30 June
Government
Withholding tax $0.00 $0.00
Bank Account Debit (BAD) tax $0.00 $0.00

Bank Accounts Debits (BAD) Tax or State Debits Duty has been
abolished for all states & territories effective 1/7/2005. Any amount shown
on this statement applies to debits processed on or before 30/06/2005.
For further information on any applicable rebates, fees or government
charges, please refer to the NAB's "A Guide to Fees & Charges" booklet,
Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Please check all entries and report any apparent error or possible
unauthorised transaction immediately.

We may subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result
in a change to your account balance to accurately reflect the
obligations between us.

For information on resolving problems or disputes, contact us on
1800 152 015, or ask at any NAB branch.

Statement number 38

National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence 230686

Page 1 of 1



120/78/05/MU11782 /8017674 /1035347

034/011782

E & C YEATES SUPERANNUATION FUND
22 PYKE ST
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Outlet Details

Bairnsdale

NAB Cash Manager
For further information call 13 22 65 for Personal
Accounts or 13 10 12 for Business Accounts.

Account Balance Summary

$31,616.69 Cr
$2,771.24
$3,132.18

$31,255.75 Cr

Opening balance
Total credits
Total debits
Closing balance

Statement starts 1 April 2021
Statement ends 30 April 2021

Account Details
E&C YEATES PTY LTD AS TRUSTEE FOR E&C YEATES SUPER

145-149 Main St, Bairnsdale VIC 3875 BSB number 083-519
Lending Investment & Insurance Enquiries Account number 93-801-0381
Banker Nadine Butler
Telephone number (03) 5150 2501
Transaction Details
Date Particulars Debits Credits Balance
1 Apr 2021 Brought forward 31,616.69 Cr
6 Apr 2021 Y0641982 083-519 BT Life Insuranc
00263 1....trireeceerrerererereesereesererssessiess e sasssssassesssssbsbssssbaststoses s srnessananssnnn on 970.82 30,645.87 Cr
7 Apr 2021 PC300321-192519984  Superchoice P/L
L I O SRRSO 149.04
PC300321-192519983  Superchoice P/L
ABLAT Lueeeceeirrcenraecsassssssrssssnrsssssssss st sss st ass s s st ee s e bbb e e et et AR b e s ba ne s aneRaeReaabe s 762.66 31,557.57 Cr
19 Apr 2021 C0641896 083-519 BT Life Insuranc
002631 ...ovcririrreriiieciirrnssrseseresssssesesssassssesssresesssassessanssssons seassasessenanssonns 923.45 30,634.12 Cr
20 Apr 2021 APR21/00841981 Cochlear Pay
396297 ittt et et e bR e e b e e et e b e s bes eaneestebaenresbeenente 34.25
Y0641896 083-519 BT Life Insuranc
00263 L.urreirierreeeresmresiesssisssssseiiesss s iesesssssssassssasssstesesssessasssses sasonssonsasanens 1,237.91 29,430.46 Cr
21 Apr 2021 Yeates Media James Yeates & S
095626..0uueeeriseeerrrrsnsisiseceisssesss s ssrassse s ases s ss et s s b et s oAb e et AR b s st tan e e henaneaneabes 1,824.00 31,254.46 Cr
30 APT 2021 IITETEST.cucuiiieiieiecrisissnsiscissississtscaastsese s sases e i ssesssses e s s s sasessssassebos e bnsnesestsebassssesassssronsesnssase 1.29 31,255.75 Cr

Summary of Government Charges

Explanatory Notes

From | July Last year

to date to 30 June
Government
Withholding tax $0.00 $0.00
Bank Account Debit (BAD) tax $0.00 $0.00

Bank Accounts Debits (BAD) Tax or State Debits Duty has been
abolished for all states & territories effective 1/7/2005. Any amount shown
on this statement applies to debits processed on or before 30/06/2005.
For further information on any applicable rebates, fees or government
charges, please refer to the NAB's "A Guide to Fees & Charges" booklet.
Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Please check all entries and report any apparent error or possible
unauthorised transaction immediately.

We may subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result
in a change to your account balance to accurately reflect the
obligations between us.

For information on resolving problems or disputes, contact us on
1800 152 015, or ask at any NAB branch.

Statement number 37

National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence 230686

Page 1 of 1
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034/014404

E & C YEATES SUPERANNUATION FUND
22 PYKE ST
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Outlet Details

Bairnsdale
145-149 Main St, Bairnsdale VIC 3875

Lending Investment & Insurance Enquiries

Banker
Telephone number

Nadine Butler
(03) 5150 2501

Transaction Details

NAB Cash Manager
For further information call 13 22 65 for Personal
Accounts or 13 10 12 for Business Accounts.

Account Balance Summary

$28,637.64 Cr
$2,979.05
$0.00

$31,616.69 Cr

Opening balance
Total credits
Total debits
Closing balance

Statement starts 27 February 2021
Statement ends 31 March 2021

Account Details

E&C YEATES PTY LTD AS TRUSTEE FOR E&C YEATES SUPER
083-519

BSB number

Account number 93-801-0381

Date Particulars
27 Feb 2021 Brought forward

18 Mar 2021 PC150321-190689864  Superchoice P/L

81471 cieiiiiirinicrr e

PC150321-190689863
L

Balance
28,637.64 Cr

Debits Credits

29,245.44 Cr

24 Mar 2021 001258623149

181239uuiiminr s

ATO008000014578093  ATO
LU ORI

25 Mar 2021

...............................................................

29,385.94 Cr

29,543.88 Cr

30 Mar 2021 001256300188

B0 1507 ureeeeeeerrerinrrereriissessessessesiersessiasseesnsssesssbesssassseasaens
)8 0 0 (=11 A U

31 Mar 2021

Yeates Media

095626, umiriuiririeinrnnsinissssensssessiss e

Summary of Government Charges

29,791.38 Cr

31,616.69 Cr

Explanatory Notes

From 1 July Last year
to date to 30 June
Government
Withholding tax $0.00 $0.00
Bank Account Debit (BAD) tax $0.00 $0.00

Bank Accounts Debits (BAD) Tax or State Debits Duty has been
abolished for all states & territories effective 1/7/2005. Any amount shown
on this statement applies to debits processed on or before 30/06/2005.
For further information on any applicable rebates, fees or government
charges, please refer to the NAB's "A Guide to Fees & Charges" booklet.
Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Please check all entries and report any apparent error or possible
unauthorised transaction immediately.

We may subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result
in a change to your account balance to accurately reflect the
obligations between us.

For information on resolving problems or disputes, contact us on
1800 152 015, or ask at any NAB branch.

Statement number 36

National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence 230686

Page 1 of 1
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034/009575

E & C YEATES SUPERANNUATION FUND
22 PYKE ST
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Outlet Details
Bairnsdale

NAB Cash Manager
For further information call 13 22 65 for Personal
Accounts or 13 10 12 for Business Accounts.

Account Balance Summary

Opening balance $35,431.90 Cr
Total credits $3,164.34
Total debits $9,958.60
Closing balance $28,637.64 Cr

Statement starts 30 January 2021
Statement ends 26 February 2021

Account Details
E&C YEATES PTY LTD AS TRUSTEE FOR E&C YEATES SUPER

145-149 Main St, Bairnsdale VIC 3875 BSB number 083-519
Lending Investment & Insurance Enquiries Account number 93-801-0381
Banker Nadine Butler
Telephone number (03) 5150 2501
Transaction Details
Date Particulars Debits Credits Balance
30 Jan 2021 Brought forward 35,431.90 Cr
9 Feb 2021 PC030221-102019212  Superchoice P/L
ABLAT] ettt et ree s e e s b e areean s s ab et sa s s b bssansen bearesneeseeeane sans 198.72
PC030221-102019211  Superchoice P/L
481471 e et se e E RO R R b e R et et L bt e hoReEvaSA e AR sR e R s 0o nnereb s 1R e e 1,016.88 36,647.50 Cr
15 Feb 2021 10242917 Morgans Financia
216859 Fereerereteb st e e s b feeneseraesabens 9,958.60 26,688.90 Cr
23 Feb 2021 ATOO007000014155616 ATO
DI272L crirtiiiiitiieeecriieeree e te et est e sbesbe e s s nesss b s saassaae s hssbbeabesbaenesssenssrbenensn sentbestessestesseones 123.50
Yeates Media James Yeates & S
095626..cucucmmiriisissniissreiicssiessssss st e s s e b b e bbb a s R ke b s s s n e Rt ebesnten 1,824.00 28,636.40 Cr
26 FED 2021  INEEIESL..rrrrecrrireerirnrsssessosssessisnesssssssessssssss sesssssssssssasssssssssonsesssssssenssesssmmssssssssesssesesessssnsnsasasane 1.24 28,637.64 Cr

Summary of Government Charges

Explanatory Notes

From 1 July Last year

to date to 30 June
Government
Withholding tax $0.00 $0.00
Bank Account Debit (BAD) tax $0.00 $0.00

Bank Accounts Debits (BAD) Tax or State Debits Duty has been

abolished for all states & territories effective 1/7/2005. Any amount shown

on this statement applies to debits processed on or before 30/06/2005.

For further information on any applicable rebates, fees or government
charges, please refer to the NAB's "A Guide to Fees & Charges" booklet,

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Please check all entries and report any apparent error or possible
unauthorised transaction immediately.

We may subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result
in a change to your account balance to accurately reflect the
obligations between us.

For information on resolving problems or disputes, contact us on
1800 152 015, or ask at any NAB branch.

Statement number 35 National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence 230686 Page 1 of 1
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034/006545

E & C YEATES SUPERANNUATION FUND
22 PYKE ST
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Outlet Details

Bairnsdale
145-149 Main St, Bairnsdale VIC 3875

Lending Investment & Insurance Enquiries

Banker Nadine Butler
Telephone number  (03) 5150 2501

Transaction Details

NAB Cash Manager
For further information call 13 22 65 for Personal
Accounts or 13 10 12 for Business Accounts.

Account Balance Summary

$33,304.92 Cr
$2,126.98
$0.00

$35,431.90 Cr

Opening balance
Total credits
Total debits
Closing balance

Statement starts 1 January 2021
Statement ends 29 January 2021

Account Details

E&C YEATES PTY LTD AS TRUSTEE FOR E&C YEATES SUPER
083-519

93-801-0381

BSB number

Account number

Date Particulars
1 Jan 2021 Brought forward

6 Jan 2021 ATOO004000013976504 ATO

012721ttt s es e sonss

Yeates Media
095626...... .
ATO009000014202934

21 Jan 2021

27 Jan 2021 ATO

012721ttt sersssssssssasssasass

Balance
33,304.92 Cr

Debits Credits

33,483.05 Cr

35,307.05 Cr

35,430.55 Cr

35,431.90 Cr

29 Jan 2021

Summary of Government Charges

Explanatory Notes

From 1 July Last year

to date to 30 June
Government
Withholding tax $0.00 $0.00
Bank Account Debit (BAD) tax $0.00 $0.00

Bank Accounts Debits (BAD) Tax or State Debits Duty has been
abolished for all states & territories effective 1/7/2005. Any amount shown
on this statement applies to debits processed on or before 30/06/2005.
For further information on any applicable rebates, fees or government
charges, please refer to the NAB's "A Guide to Fees & Charges” booklet.
Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Please check all entries and report any apparent error or possible
unauthorised transaction immediately.

We may subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result
in a change to your account balance to accurately reflect the
obligations between us.

For information on resolving problems or disputes, contact us on
1800 152 015, or ask at any NAB branch.

Staterment number 34

National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence 230686
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034/001429

E & C YEATES SUPERANNUATION FUND
22 PYKE ST
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Outlet Details

Bairnsdale
145-149 Main St, Bairnsdale VIC 3875

Lending Investment & Insurance Enquiries

Nadine Butler
(03) 5150 2501

Banker
Telephone number

Transaction Details

NAB Cash Manager
For further information call 13 22 65 for Personal
Accounts or 13 10 12 for Business Accounts,

Account Balance Summary

$31,308.56 Cr
$1,996.36
$0.00

$33,304.92 Cr

Opening balance
Total credits
Total debits
Closing balance

Statement starts 1 December 2020
Statement ends 31 December 2020

Account Details

E&C YEATES PTY LTD AS TRUSTEE FOR E&C YEATES SUPER
083-519

BSB number

Account number 93-801-0381

Date Particulars
1 Dec 2020 Brought forward
1 Dec 2020 ATOO008000014155212
012721.criiininiinsniennes

ATO

21 Dec 2020

31 Dec 2020

Summary of Government Charges

Balance
31,308.56 Cr

Debits Credits

31,479.56 Cr

33,303.56 Cr
33,304.92 Cr

1.36

Explanatory Notes

From 1 July Last year

to date to 30 June
Government
Withholding tax $0.00 $0.00
Bank Account Debit (BAD) tax $0.00 $0.00

Bank Accounts Debits (BAD) Tax or State Debits Duty has been
abolished for all states & territories effective 1/7/2005. Any amount shown
on this statement applies to debits processed on or before 30/06/2005.
For further information on any applicable rebates, fees or government
charges, please refer to the NAB's "A Guide to Fees & Charges” booklet.
Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Please check all entries and report any apparent error or possible
unauthorised transaction immediately.

We may subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result
in a change to your account balance to accurately reflect the
obligations between us.

For information on resolving problems or disputes, contact us on
1800 152 015, or ask at any NAB branch.

Statement number 33

National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence 230686
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034/004382

E & C YEATES SUPERANNUATION FUND
22 PYKE ST
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Outlet Details
Bairnsdale

NAB Cash Manager
For further information call 13 22 65 for Personal
Accounts or 13 10 12 for Business Accounts.

Account Balance Summary

$27,677.79 Cr
$3,630.77
$0.00

$31,308.56 Cr

Opening balance
Total credits
Total debits
Closing balance

Statement starts 31 October 2020
Statement ends 30 November 2020

Account Details
E&C YEATES PTY LTD AS TRUSTEE FOR E&C YEATES SUPER

145-149 Main St, Bairnsdale VIC 3875 BSB number 083-519
Lending Investment & Insurance Enquiries Account number 93-801-0381
Banker Nadine Butler
Telephone number  (03) 5150 2501
Transaction Details
Date Particulars Debits Credits Balance
31 Oct 2020 Brought forward 27,677.79 Cr
2 Nov 2020 PC271020-121438695  Superchoice P/L
L I S 99.36
PC271020-121438694  Superchoice P/L
A8 147 Luuiiiiiirisicisinicisininsrsesmretsisssasssietsbeae e ssnsnsessssre e Ressaeresaes s nbsbasse e s s asnt et e ae s R A et s e s e e be s snesueeen 508.44 28,285.59 Cr
3 Nov 2020 ATOQ007000013672413 ATO
012720 uiiiseiiriererrersesesasrssnsineirerssretrsssssesisessssrastsassessssssrastossesssesessssnsassessassssssssansesssasassassrsesasesas 256.50 28,542.09 Cr
23 Nov 2020 Yeates Media James Yeates
095626..c0rrrverriinens . eeheheeereEiEerere bt heRa e b bR AR S ass bR R e R R e R e e RS AR aR o b aasbr bt s asenes 1,824.00 30,366.09 Cr
26 Nov 2020 ATO005000013873738 ATO
012721 ccrirrerrrenrereniensnnesssvesssresessnsensens ereretseeber ettt sas st e s s A e R oA R sbe bR re bbb AR b eat s b e s s abs e bae R bene 333.45 30,699.54 Cr
30 NOV 2020 INEETESt .eiiiiireiieirciirinieirceiieiesieeeee s eesessesssessessrsesstssinesssbnssssasssesessesssnsbesssne beesssesssesssassnaassesns 1.22
PC241120-163177388  Superchoice P/L
L3 B A 99.36
PC241120-163177387  Superchoice P/L
508.44 31,308.56 Cr

Summary of Government Charges

Explanatory Notes

From 1 July Last year

to date to 30 June
Government
Withholding tax $0.00 $0.00
Bank Account Debit (BAD) tax $0.00 $0.00

Bank Accounts Debits (BAD) Tax or State Debits Duty has been
abolished for all states & territories effective 1/7/2005. Any amount shown
on this statement applies to debits processed on or before 30/06/2005.
For further information on any applicable rebates, fees or government
charges, please refer to the NAB's "A Guide to Fees & Charges" booklet.
Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Please check all entries and report any apparent error or possible
unauthorised transaction immediately.

We may subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result
in a change to your account balance to accurately reflect the
obligations between us.

For information on resolving problems or disputes, contact us on
1800 152 015, or ask at any NAB branch.

Statement number 32

National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence 230686
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NAB Cash Manager
For further information call 13 22 65 for Personal
Accounts or 13 10 12 for Business Accounts.

Account Balance Summary

| 03‘:/0;)?931 | Opening balance $24,409.17 Cr
1 Al leffodagbgpalbd oy Hybe eyl Total credits $3,268.62

AT g0 gty Total credit oB.c2

E & C YEATES SUPERANNUATION FUND Closing balance $27,677.79 Cr
22 PYKE ST

BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875 Statement starts 1 October 2020

Statement ends 30 October 2020

Outlet Details Account Details
Bairnsdale E&C YEATES PTY LTD AS TRUSTEE FOR E&C YEATES SUPER
145-149 Main St, Bairnsdale VIC 3875 BSB number 083-519
Lending Investment & Insurance Enquiries Account number =S E0EC08E
Banker Nadine Butler
Telephone number (03) 5150 2501
Transaction Details
Date Particulars Debits Credits Balance
1 Oct 2020 Brought forward 24,409.17 Cr
1 Oct 2020  —mmmmmmm e e e e B
Monthly Transaction Summary Number Unit Cost Fee
Internet Transfer Non-NAB 1 $0.00 $0.00
Internet Bpay 4 $0.00 $0.00
Total Transaction Fees $0.00
Less Transaction Rebate $0.00
Transaction Fees Less Rebate $0.00
Account Service Fee $0.00
Fee Charged $0.00
——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 24,409.17 Cr
5 Oct 2020 PC290920-110389354  Superchoice P/L
I O T PO 149.04
PC290920-110389353  Superchoice P/L
ABLAT Lo iiisciricrsnreieineinesessiresesssiassesresesssesansssssaassseosesssssssasesastantssessonsasassosensssanssstnetossannrsseesssnnnne 762.66 25,320.87 Cr
13 Oct 2020 ATOO008000013754046 ATO
01272 eisrceeveetrresse st rsenstrriesesas s eb st s s as s se b e e s bbb e R s s st R e R e b bR s RS R e e s R LR o R o Rt e bR R e e e sRbRs s nbne 531.85 25,852.72 Cr
21 Oct 2020 Yeates Media James Yeates
095626..c.c00iuniiimreimeirccrerrsrerinesessreseresisressssssssssesssasassssssssasesersasissrese s sssa et et et e abeb e e b e e e s b Ra e e nREne 1,824.00 27,676.72 Cr
30 OCt 2020  INEELESL...cvivrrrrerrersersreseserermarsssersassssissesisessatrissersissresssrssesssasssesessasnssossassessssessssssssssssassssns sssssnessnssnssns 1.07 27,677.79 Cr

Statement number 31 National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence 230686 Page 1 of 2
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034/010088

E & C YEATES SUPERANNUATION FUND
22 PYKE ST
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Outlet Details

Bairnsdale

145-149 Main St, Bairnsdale VIC 3875

Lending Investment & Insurance Enquiries

Banker

Telephone number

Nadine Butler
(03) 5150 2501

Transaction Details

NAB Cash Manager
For further information call 13 22 65 for Personal
Accounts or 13 10 12 for Business Accounts.

Account Balance Summary

Opening balance $29,603.40 Cr

Total credits $3,678.50
Total debits $8,872.73
Closing balance $24,409.17 Cr

Statement starts 1 September 2020
Statement ends 30 September 2020

Account Details

E&C YEATES PTY LTD AS TRUSTEE FOR E&C YEATES SUPER

BSB number

Account number

083-519
93-801-0381

Date
1 Sep 2020
1 Sep 2020

3 Sep 2020

4 Sep 2020

7 Sep 2020

15 Sep 2020

21 Sep 2020

29 Sep 2020

30 Sep 2020

Particulars
Brought forward

Balance
29,603.40 Cr

Credits

Monthly Transaction Summary

Internet Transfer NAB 2

Total Transaction Fees

Less Transaction Rebate
Transaction Fees Less Rebate
Account Service Fee

Fee Charged

ATOO007000013099167 ATO

D1272 1ttt s R R R s e
Tax Office Payments

Internet Bpay
004406180374081360.....00vviemriirinennians
Internet Transfer Yeates] ....ocnnnn
PC010920-191247599

PC010920-191247598  Superchoice P/L

ABLAT7 Lutiervrtnrnirnrin s s s bbb R s bRE e s e b s b0

ATO001100013031935 ATO
012721 uericirmninicnieessemssssssssassssssesenses

Superchoice P/L
ABLATT sttt s s h ek sre s e b ekt ea e e b saesae e e beaes fesenbetebneresheneerees

Unit Cost
$0.00

Yeates Media

095626 . .umiireeeriniiresiiisies it s e e ey e b e res

Internet Bpay
286894415...
Internet Bpay Tax Office Payments
4406180374081360.........
Internet Bpay

1707312813 ..coviianirinnns
001252086632

001249470738

BOI507 coriitetiee st e e bR et es Sebesb e re Rt be et sbete

Carried forward

East Gippsland Shire

ASX Fnl Div
181239 rvvvevvss e eeoseseseseeseeesseeeeessssseeee e ssse e eeesee e oo seeeeeesses s

29,603.40 Cr

29,774.40 Cr

2,425.00

2,662.00 Cr

24,687.40

25,295.20 Cr

25,884.00 Cr

1,286.73 26,421.27 Cr

. 812.00
Cr

1,687.00 23,922.27

24,237.10 Cr

Statement number 30
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NAB Cash Manager
For further information call 13 22 65 for Personal
Accounts or 13 10 12 for Business Accounts.

Account Balance Summary

034/006608 Opening balance $27,444.45 Cr
111 P T TR A T R Total credits o

E & C YEATES SUPERANNUATION FUND $29,603.40 Cr

22 PYKE ST
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Closing balance

Statement starts 1 August 2020
Statement ends 31 August 2020

Account Details

E&C YEATES PTY LTD AS TRUSTEE FOR E&C YEATES SUPER
083-519

93-801-0381

Outlet Details

Bairnsdale
145-149 Main St, Bairnsdale VIC 3875

BSB number

i . e A b
Lending Investment & Insurance Enquiries ccount number

Nadine Butler
(03) 5150 2501

Banker
Telephone number

Transaction Details

Date
1 Aug 2020
7 Aug 2020

Balance
27,444.45 Cr

Debits Credits

Particulars
Brought forward
PC030820-160137137  Superchoice P/L
ABLAT ] cuviueiiiiiiisiiieere e rieessesvee st v r e s e erae b e b e s e s s ar e be e ae s ebesaRre s ae e e eartes esanasaroearsenssennranns 99.36
PC030820-160137136
L5 D - ¥/ O
Online V7934497951
Yeates Elect ..unrernnrereeerenens
Online B2384278728
YEALES ElEC.ciuiirirricrimiierierererneeinie s essstesse st et eststsbassesesstererresssnconesses srsssaresesssesenss
Online G1306274028
E C Super
Yeates Media
095626...cccivernirrriiririseennnn

28,052.25 Cr

10 Aug 2020
24,763.94 Cr

20 Aug 2020
3,288.31

27,778.25 Cr

24 Aug 2020
29,602.25 Cr

29,603.40 Cr

1,824.00
1.15

31 Aug 2020

244/78/05/MUV6608 /SU09666 /1019331

Summary of Government Charges

Explanatory Notes

From 1 July
to date
Government
Withholding tax $0.00
Bank Account Debit (BAD) tax $0.00

Last year
to 30 June

$0.00
$0.00

Bank Accounts Debits (BAD) Tax or State Debits Duty has been
abolished for all states & territories effective 1/7/2005, Any amount shown
on this statement applies to debits processed on or before 30/06/2005.

For further information on any applicable rebates, fees or government
charges, please refer to the NAB's "A Guide to Fees & Charges” booklet.

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Please check all entries and report any apparent error or possible
unauthorised transaction immediately.

We may subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result
in a change to your account balance to accurately reflect the
obligations between us.

For information on resolving problems or disputes, contact us on
1800 152 015, or ask at any NAB branch.

Staternent number 29
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034/008846

E & C YEATES SUPERANNUATION FUND
22 PYKE ST
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Outlet Details

Bairnsdale
145-149 Main St, Bairnsdale VIC 3875

Lending Investment & Insurance Enquiries

Nadine Butler
(03) 5150 2501

Banker
Telephone number

Transaction Details

NAB Cash Manager
For further information call 13 22 65 for Personal
Accounts or 13 10 12 for Business Accounts.

Account Balance Summary

$23,405.95 Cr
$4,038.50
$0.00

$27,44445 Cr

Opening balance
Total credits
Total debits
Closing balance

Statement starts 1 July 2020
Statement ends 31 July 2020

Account Details

E&C YEATES PTY LTD AS TRUSTEE FOR E&C YEATES SUPER
083-519

BSB number

Account number 93-801-0381

Date Particulars
1 Jul 2020 Brought forward
1 Jul 2020 S——

Monthly Transaction Summary
Internet Bpay

Total Transaction Fees

Less Transaction Rebate

Transaction Fees Less Rebate

Account Service Fee

Fee Charged

Number
1

Balance
23,405.95 Cr

Debits Credits

Unit Cost Fee
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

30k 0546 36 2k ok b 3 ok 50 ok 3 2k 5% 36 3k 3k b3k ot ot o ot b b 3 s oo ot b sk b b %k b ok 0k S ok 3 ok Ok ok b o4 6 bbb

The Following Information Concerning This Account Is
Provided To Assist In Preparing Your 2019/20 Tax Return

Credit Interest Paid - 2019/20 Financial Year

Resident Withholding Tax - 2019/20 Financial Year

126.88
0.00

If You Have Any Queries, Please Call The Account Enquiries

Number On The Top Of This Statement.

0 A4 3506 b 2 2k 5 6 R 5 3 3 o6 % 5k 0 b 0k b % 5k 3 b o % 3 b 3k ok b b b o b 5 b b % kb ok

PC250620-177952939
481471 cciiiriiiiriins

Superchoice P/L

vernevennennns 1,052.22

PC250620-177952938  Superchoice P/L

ABLAT7 e ssa s

21 Jul 2020

24 Jul 2020

.................................................................

25,533.85 Cr
27,357.85 Cr

27,443.35 Cr
27,444.45 Cr

Statement number 28
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E & C YEATES SUPERANNUATION FUND

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

SO .

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
n Debtor: 00
Sundry Debtors (68000)
10/08/2020 ONLINE V7934497951 YEABAI YEATES 3,288.31 3,288.31 DR
ELECT
20/08/2020 ONLINE B2384278728 Reimbursement Tt 3,288.31 0.00 DR
YEATES ELEC
30/06/2021 allocate rent payments 89.96 / 89.96 DR
~ /3.378.27 3,288.31 ~ 89.96 DR
Total Debits: 3,378.27
Total Credits:  3,288.31
/ g
e e
~ SHeRT AL 1R RenoT P
B = v
\
\
E & C YEATES SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Sundry Debtors (68000) \
Sundry Debtors (68000) \
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 89.96 DR
27/08/2021 INTERNET MULTI TFR YEATES MEDIA 89.96 0
JAMES YEATES & S 095626 - 00 bR
o o - ~__89.96- ~ 0.00DR
Total Debits: 0.00
Total Credits:  89.96
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Valuation and Rate Notice

T 5
PO Box 1618, Bairnsdale, VIC 3875

ABN 81 957 967 765
Enquiries {03) 5153 9500

www eastgippsiand vic.gov au
2020 - 2021 VImade -
EAST GIPPSLAND
5 H?R E COUNCIL Assessment Number: 73128
W et 038 Date of ssue: 04/09/2020
E & C Yeates Pty Ltd é\"?afsd .
22 Pyke Street Pay in Full
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875 By 15/2/2021: $1,687.00
Pay by 4 instalment
Fiel by 30/9/2020 $193.00
Property details Date of valuation 01/01/2020
15 Kyle Street BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875 Operative date for rating purposes 01/07/2020
Lot 8 LP 10515
Site Yaluation (SV) $110,000
Australian Valuation Property Classification Code {AVPCC) Lland Area Capital Improved Valuation {CIV) Q $280,(H)\’ )
310 General Purpose Factory 0.1955 Ha Net Annual Valuation (NAV) $23,000

Rates and charges {Council uses CIV for rating purposes). Date of Declaration: 25 August 2020.

Arrears and other transactions

Payments

Total Arrears and other transactions
2020/2021 Council Rate & Charges

Commercial/industrial Rate

Municipal Charge
Council Rebates
Total 2020/2021 Council Rate & Charges

2020/2021 Victorian Government Fire Services Property Levy

Fire Services Levy - Industrial

0.00569302 X $280,000

(0.000879 X $280,000) + $230

Total 2020/2021 Victorian Government Fire Services Property Levy

Total Amount of this notice

/pf}d W [(9"7 17020 (0L YOS

Instalments

Date Due Amount Due

-$306.35  30/09/2020 $193.00

-$306.35  30/11/2020 $498.00
28/02/2021 $498.00

$1,594.05  31/05/2021 $498.00

$230.00

-$306.82

L

$47612 — L 1\ A pg

$476.12

$1,687.00

- (oY
L)

%_;2‘7 RN

Any arrears, interest or legal fees shown above are due and payable immediately.

Council offers a range of different payment options (see reverse for details). Payment(s) made on or after 26 August 2020 may not be
shown on this account. If you are experiencing difficulty paying your rates by the due date/s, contact Council to discuss alternate
payment arrangements. No GST is applied to rates.

{) POST

Contact your bank or credit union to regisler for BPAY

125864
1707312813

Biller Code

Customer Ref

BPAY® this payment via Internet or phone banking.

BPAY View ® - View and pay this bill using internet banking.
BPAY View Registration No.: 1707312813

BPAY View Regisfration Name: E & C Yeates Pty Ltd

Pay at our website with credit card (visa and mastercard only)

visit www:eastgippsland.vic.gov.au/rates and follow the prompts.

Use Customer Reference Number: 1707312813

By Telephone
Pay with your credit card (Visa and Mastercard only)
Call 1300 321 219

In person at any Australia Post Office

I 0 OO A

FAO A A" BEAARAAA P A ATATAASS 4™

To arrange periodical Direct Debit from your bank account,
please contact our office or download the form from our
website and return to Council. Payment by 9 monthly
instalments, quarterly instalments or in full can be arranged.

In Person - At Council’s Service Cenfres (cash, cheque,
EFTPOS or credit card)

Pay by chegus -

Please detach this payment slip and mail with your cheque to:
East Gippsland Shire

PO Box 1618,

BARMNSDALE VIC 3875

Contact Centrelink to arrange regular deductions from your
Centrelink payments. Quote Customer Reference Mumber:
555015 834V and your reference number: 731281

P o Py
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Buy Confirmation M morgans

Morgans Financial Limited
Level 29, 123 Eagle Street, Brisbane
GPO Box 202, Brisbane QLD 4001

E&C YEATES PTY LTD Telephone: (02) 6544 3144

E & C YEATES SUPER FUND A/C Settlements Facsimile: (07) 3839 1029
PO BOX 1510

BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875 cce@morgans.com.au

WWWwW.morgans.com.au
Branch: Scone

79 Main Street
Scone NSW 2337

Adviser: Shaun Trewin

Company CLINUVEL PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED (CUV)
Security Class ORDINARY FULLY PAID
Quantity Price Consideration
Account No. 727972 460 21.4100 9,848.60
Confirmation No. 13609525
Confirmation Date 12/02/2021
Settlement Date 16/02/2021
460 TOTAL $9,848.60
For Morgans Best Execution Policy please refer to www.morgans.com.au/bep
Brokerage(1.02%) - $100.00_
GST Charges ($1000 V)
Payment Due incl GST $9,958.60
== \
Notes Completed Order °
$ AAAAT "L
Recorded reglstration details Payment will be automatically drawn from your linked
E&C YEATES PTY LTD bank account. It is your responsibility to ensure there "
E&C YEATES SUPER FUND A/C are sufficient cleared funds available.
PO BOX 1510 Direct debits will be processed the business day prior to the settlement date.
BAIRNSDALE VIC
3875 This transaction will be settled in accordance with pre-arranged

settlement instructions established on this account. Should you require
settlement of this transaction by alternate methods you will need
to contact this office before the settlement date of this transaction

For GST purposes this document constitutes a TAX INVOICE. The Australian Tax Office (ATO) advises you to keep this Confirmation as a permanent record of this
transaction. This Confirmation is issued subject to the terms and conditions set out in the terms and conditions stated on page two.

A/c Name E&C YEATES PTY LTD Conf No. 13609525 Al/c No. 727972 Amount $9,958.60

ABN 49 010 669 726 » AFSL 235410 - A Participant of ASX Group * A Participant Member of NSXA » A Professional Partner of the Financial Planning Association of Australia « PID 04064



11O

e e >

¥ 40 p abeyd

¥Z:60 1202/20/L0 PeYEAID  BIfELSNY 4O LOEID0SSY Buluued |21oUBLIS Y} O JaUNE [RUCISSDI0IY Y dNOID XSY aUi Jo Jueddiped v 0LYSEZ IS4Y 922 699 0L0 6y NGV PSHWI [eoueury suebiopy

papL @aueuld suebiopw jo smain sy Alsjos

918 U213y passaidxa smain il (01 pSEZ "o TTS-y) B0UaDI S30IMSS [RISUBUI] UBIENSNY S) Y)IM 20USpIOnIE Ul paILLF [2idUeuld sueBiopy Aq paiedaid uasy sey alinaop si | ‘paaelent aq jouuea ssauala|duos pue Aoeinase 53

‘s|qeifs) siapisunD sueBioy UIIUM SS3IN0S WOoI BONEILLIOJL LU0 paseq s podal BUL (IYAA “HSIE Uso J1all je Ajaumua os op s1asiape Walusaa suefuop jo suo Buijnsuao sy nogum uojiewlow) Yans uodn Bunse A501 | "SUDISIZAp JuBLISSALY
fue Bunew siojaq Jasinpe suebuoy Jnok yim ¥eads pinoys noy, spasu 1o uolenyis [@mnueul SaA193g0 JUsWISSAUL S Juaid ajjinads Aue o) UoHEIBPISLOD (nowlim papiaald si pue Ajuo sasodind |e1auzfl oy paubisap st UoHELWLIG| SIY |

pasn aq fim Aped piy) e woly sainby [eouoysiy '(
"PaAI323] sjunowe yses 104 Buluueld usym uolelapISUOD ojul US!

“Ie||op 1S31BaU 2y} 0} PAPUNOI US3q SBY WO JSESaI0) 3y |

8l }S3U8ju1 AN By} Je pajsaaulal Buiaq |edisulid 8y} o paseq JUnowe pasiienuue Ue SI1SeD810) SIl | - YSED 1o sisodaq wia) 1o

v UM pa3j1euw) S|qe|ieA. JOU S| 1SED310} B 3ISUAA SLIOOUI [B3L0JSIY UO paseq aq ABwW yoiym uonewioul Aued payy pue SiSE0310} 3WOoUI SUBBIOW UO PasEq I 102104 SIY |

Mel 2q pinoys sueid juawgsanul-al Aue ut uoiediolue “panieoal ale sjuaiAed Jo spuapiap yses jeyy uoydwinsaid ayy uo paseq si Yodal sy} Ul umoys swodul Jseda10) 8y | t

00’0 0% 05°2eL'c$ 102 02'S59'cL$ 0.°226'6% S3ILINDT Tva0 19 - STVLOL
000 0% 05°28L'e$ L0z 02'559'¢L$ 0.°226'6%

0 000 0$ 000008 v 05°zZeL'e$ vi'oe 02'559'€1L$ 009.°9$ 0,'226'6$ zeLE'rs 020'z XZN Odd NOLLVNYILNI ONVINONY iy
% % dwoou|

PI9IA  Bupjuely |enuuy puapialq anjep uj BuipjoH anjep 1s0D 3apo)
1seD/d 1seI3I04 jseo3104 jsesalo4 abueyn J0O% 19yael LTI 1s09 abesany fuenp uondiasag Runoag

salnb3 [eqo|n

L2og-nr-10 e sy

(289) umai) uneyg :iasiapy

¢.6/2. - J/V ANNd ¥3dNS S3LVIA 993 - QL1 Ald SILV3A 083

sueb.ou wy

sbuipjoH



EAGER AND PARTNERS 840
GST RECONCILIATION

(
CLIENTNAME ~ E&CYeatesSuperFund YEARENDED  30/062021
PREPARED BY AN DATE PREPARED 22/09/2021
$ $
Balance as per 2020 Annual BAS 1,890.12
Add
GST on debtor 8.18
Other (Details) 0.00 8.18
1,898.30
Less
GST on creditor 0.00
Other (Details) 0.00 0.00
Balance 1,898.30
Per financials prior to adjustments 1,897.90
Variance to account for: 0.40
Made up of:

Rounding 0.40



EAGER AND PARTNERS
ANNUAL GST RETURN

30/06/2021

CLIENT NAME E&C Yeates Super Fnd ~ YEAR ENDED
PREPAREDBY AN DATE PREPARED
$ $
Deposits Received
GST Received on Sales
Rent 2,032.10 2,032
Payments Made
GST Paid on Brokerage 10.00
GST Paid on Purchases 131.98 141.98
1,890.12

GST Liability for year
Less
GST Instalments Paid

September Quarter 0.00

December Quarter 0.00

March Quarter 0.00

June Quarter 0.00 0.00

Balance as per Return 1,890.12

840



1A
total 2,040.28
debtor -8.18
2,032.10

1,890.12

1B

15.00 acc fee
116.98 insur
10.00 brokerage

141.98

Lo OO
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* Agent EAGER & PARTNERS
i‘fi& ©  Australian Government Client THE TRUSTEE FOR E & C YEATES
TR T SUPERANNUATION FUND

ABN 40618 037 408

il

;H # \ustralian Taxation Office

Accounts summary

Account Payment reference number Overdue Balance

Income tax 002 THE TRUSTEE FORE & 002001675796988521 $0.00
C YEATES SUPERANNUATION FUND

Activity statement 004 THE TRUSTEE 004406180374081360 $1,280.00 DR  $1,280.00 DR
FORE & C YEATES
SUPERANNUATION FUND

Unclaimed superannuation money 001 THE TRUSTEE FOR E & C YEATES SUPERANNUATION
FUND

USM Reporting $0.00

Superannuation 003 THE TRUSTEE FOR E & C YEATES SUPERANNUATION FUND

LISA Remittance 003001675796987121 $0.00

USM Remittance 003001675796987121 $0.00



e % Australian Government
il 20

Australian Taxation Office

Income tax 002

Agent
Client

ABN
TFN

EAGER & PARTNERS

THE TRUSTEE FOR E & C YEATES
SUPERANNUATION FUND

40 618 037 408

167 579 698

Date generated
Overdue
Not yet due

Balance

Transactions

21/09/2021
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

2 results found - from 01 July 2020 to 21 September 2021 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to

newest

Processed date Effective date Description

10 Sep 2020 10 Sep 2020

Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

Tax return Self Man

Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul

19 to 30 Jun 20

10 Sep 2020 15 Sep 2020

EFT refund for Income Tax

for the period from 01 Jul

19 to 30 Jun 20

$588.80 $588.80 CR

$588.80 $0.00



- " Agent EAGER & PARTNERS

. d‘iﬁ“ Australian Government Client THE TRUSTEE FOR E & C YEATES

g ;')&f.ﬁ‘ Australian Taxation Office SUPERANNUATION FUND
: ABN 40618 037 408

TFN 167 579 698

Activity statement 004

Date generated 21/09/2021
Overdue $1,280.00 DR
Not yet due $0.00
Balance $1,280.00 DR

Transactions

12 results found - from 01 July 2020 to 21 September 2021 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to newest

Processed date

30 Aug 2020

7 Sep 2020

10 Sep 2020

30 Sep 2020

29 Nov 2020

8 Mar 2021

30 May 2021

1 Jun 2021
22 Jun 2021
1 Jul 2021

29 Aug 2021

1 Sep 2021

Effective date Description

25 Aug 2020

4 Sep 2020

17 May 2021

29 Sep 2020

25 Nov 2020

2 Mar 2021

26 May 2021

1 Jun 2021
21 Jun 2021
1 Jul 2021

25 Aug 2021

1 Sep 2021

Original Activity Statement for the
period ending 30 Jun 20 - PAYG
Instalments

Payment received

Original Activity Statement for the
period ending 30 Jun 20 - GST

Payment received

Original Activity Statement for the
period ending 30 Sep 20 - PAYG
Instalments

Original Activity Statement for the
period ending 31 Dec 20 - PAYG
Instalments

Original Activity Statement for the
period ending 31 Mar 21 - PAYG
Instalments

General interest charge
Payment received
General interest charge

Original Activity Statement for the
period ending 30 Jun 21 - PAYG
Instalments

General interest charge

Debit (DR) Credit (CR)
$853.00
$2,425.00
$2,425.00
$812.00
$812.00
$469.00
$640.00
$469.00
$640.00

Balance

$0.00

$2,425.00 CR

$0.00

$812.00 CR

$0.00

$469.00 DR

$1,109.00 DR

$1,109.00 DR
$640.00 DR
$640.00 DR

$1,280.00 DR

$1,280.00 DR



b Australian Government

5" Australian Taxation Office

PAYG Instalments report 2021

Tax Agent 26665006
Last Updated 18/09/2021
TFN Client Name Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Total
1(%$) 2 (%) 3(%$) 4 ($) Instalment
(%)
167579698 THE TRUSTEE FORE & C 812.00 469.00 640.00 640.00 2,561.00
YEATES
SUPERANNUATION
FUND

Total No of Clients: 1



Inquires 1300 300 630

Issue date 03 Aug 21

Company Statement CORPORATE KEY: 20510433
Extract of particulars - s346A(1) Corporations Act 2001
gheck'thii st;‘teT:?t careft:iil): " " ACN 620 866 284

ou are legally obligated to ensure that all your company details FOR E&C YEATES PTY LTD

listed on this company statement are complete and correct. This is
required under s346C (1) and/or s346B and s346C (2) of the
Corporations Act 2001.

You must check this statement carefully and inform ASIC of any
changes or corrections immediately. Do not return this statement.
You must notify ASIC within 28 days after the date of change, and

within 28 days after the date of issue of your annual company =
statement. Late lodgement ofchanges will result in late fees. These REVIEW DATE: 03 AUQUSt 21
requirements do not apply to the Additional company information.

You must notify ASIC of any changes to company details — Do not return this statement

{'FR\ To make changes to company details or amend incorrect information ( Phone if you've already & Use your agent.
\ y} - 4o to www.asic.gov.au/changes s notified ASIC of changes but ﬂ

- log in to our online services and make the required updates they are not shawn correctly

- first time users will need to use the cotporate key provided on this in this statement.

company statement Ph: 1300 300 630
Company Statement

These are the current company details held by ASIC. You must check this statement carefully and inform ASIC of any changes
or comections immediately. Late fees apply. Do not return this statement.

1 Registered office
74 MAIN STREET BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

2 Principal place of business
22 PYKE STREET BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

3 Officeholders

Name: CHANTAL SEON YEATES

Born: SEOUL KOREA, REPUBLIC OF

Date of birth: 09/07/1985

Address: 22 PYKE STREET BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Office(s) held: DIRECTOR, APPOINTED 03/08/2017

Name: ELLIOTT ROBERT YEATES

Bomn: BAIRNSDALE VIC

Date of birth: 09/01/1987

Address: 22 PYKE STREET BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Office(s) held: DIRECTOR, APPCINTED 03/08/2017; SECRETARY, APPOINTED 03/08/2017
4 Company share structure

Share class Shares description Number issued V=D R ) e

onthese shares  on these shares

ORD ORDINARY 2 $2.00 $0.00

5 Members

These details continue on the next page
E&C YEATES PTY LTD ACN 620 866 284 Page 1 of 2



Company statement continued

Name: CHANTAL SEON YEATES

Address: 22 PYKE STREET BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Share Class Total number held Fully paid Beneficially held
ORD 1 Yes Yes

Name:; ELLIOTT ROBERT YEATES

Address: 22 PYKE STREET BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Share Class Total number held Fully paid Beneficially held
ORD 1 Yes Yes

statement. Late lodgement of changes will re

You must notify ASIC within 28 days of the date of change, and
within 28 days of the issue date of the annual company

sult in late fees.

End of company statement

This concludes the information to which the company must respond (if incorrect) under s346C of the Corporations Act 2001.

Additional company information

This information is optional under the Corporations Act 2001. Late lodgement fees or [ate review fees do not apply to this information.

To add, remove or change a contact address, se

e www.asic.gov.au/addresses.

6 Contact address for ASIC use only
Registered agent name:
Registered agent number:
Address:

EAGER AND PARTNERS
3354
EAGER AND PARTNERS 74 MAIN STREET BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

E&C YEATES PTY LTD ACN 620 866 284

Page 2 of 2



